Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor New Win Win Feeds Private Limited; Date of

of Li

19th

2019; List of

as on: 9th November, 2023

List of unsecured operational creditors

SL No- Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
5 ; ) ’ ;
Name of creditor | Identification No. ’ Amount covered by | 72 Sharen total Amountof mutual dues, tha [ AR ©F cl2im Amountof claim —{p ks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim amount of claims claim rejected under verification
guarantee e itted may be set- off
In the absence of any contractual agreement specifying the interest rate
U15141MP19§1PLCO agreed and accepted by both the parties [Betul Oil Limited and the
1 26.10.2019 2.5, 76,25,313 30.26% - 36,00,5 )
Betwl Oil Limited 1,7 > 10,12,25,851 8762531 Unsecured 0.26%) 1,36,00,538 Corporate Debtor], the interest amounting to Rs. 1,36,00,538 could not
be admitted.
2 Shree Enterprises | AFHPASSS6L 26.10.2019 1,37,82,394 137,82,394 Unsecured 4.76% - - , Nil
3 M.H. Agro Products | AIUPK9360P 26.10.2019 84,55,032 84,55,032, Unsecured 2.92% - - . Nil
In the absence of agreement between the Corporate Debtor and the
4 Anjana Feed LLP | AAC-6711 19.12.2019 28,36,226 22,18,158 Unsecured 0.77% - 6,18,068) | Operational Creditor for the interest rate agreed for delayed payment,
interest amounting o Rs. 6,18,068/- has not been admitted.
Amount of principal admitted is as per books of accounts of the
Corporate Debtor as on 315t March 2019, Hence Rs. 69,000/~ of
Satna Solvent Private principal has not been admitted. Also in the absence of agreement
5 22.01.2020 9,309 9,82, .68% - -
Limited 21,5930 19,82,331 Unsecured 0-68%) 176,178 between the Corporate Debtor and the Operational Creditor for the
interest rate agreed for delayed payment, interest amounting to Rs.
7,07,778/- has not been admitted.
ndion Trading In the absence of any contractual agreement specifying the interest rate
J o i ading
. B e usazswaigaseTo[ oo 1338.660 02645 Unseoured i 032% . 12208 [eereed and accepted by both the patics [indian Trading Bureau Pyt Lia
oy 17356 and the Corporate Debtor], the interest amounting to Rs. 4,12,208 could
imite not be admitted.
7 Eastern Medicare | BIKPS7184R 24022019 348233 , Unsecured 0.00% - 348233 | Claims submitted after due date
Altech Biotrchnolog
8 Pvil‘ | otrehnology 29.012020 5.10,000 - Unsecured 0.00%) - 5,10,000 | Claims submitted afier due date
St Wate
9 N et BIKPS7184R 24122019 20,66,019) , Unsecured 0.00% - 20,66,019) | Claims submitted after due date
133321724 11,49,89,880 39.71% 1.8331.844




